Manhattan College Invitational at Van Cortlandt Park, New York (Girls)

10/10/2015

Varsity 2.5 Miles (4:10 PM)
7th Place

7 Onque-Shabazz

29 Novack, Tressa

40 Johnson, Asia

58 McCabe, Megan

99 Palacio, Emma

115 Sullivan, Caroline

129 Boccher, Mia

16:32.42 Team Average

15:23.50
16:22.60
16:33.70
16:49.00
17:33.30
17:50.50
18:07.80

Comments

SR

Pace
6:09
6:33
6:37
6:43
7:01
7:08
7:15
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