

Manhattan College Invitational at Van Cortlandt Park, New York (Girls) 10/10/2015

Varsity 2.5 Miles (4:10 PM)

7th Place	-	Comments	Pace
7 Onque-Shabazz,	15:23.50	SR	6:09
29 Novack, Tressa	16:22.60		6:33
40 Johnson, Asia	16:33.70		6:37
58 McCabe, Megan	16:49.00		6:43
99 Palacio, Emma	17:33.30		7:01
115 Sullivan, Caroline	17:50.50		7:08
129 Boccher, Mia	18:07.80		7:15

16:32.42 Team Average

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 11/9/2015